CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ISIN: CA21250C1068

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
4.76 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.59% (0.12)

ISIN CA21250C1068
Symbol CTS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 621 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.73 CAD (800)
4.77 CAD (2,400)
4.67 CAD

4.78 CAD

4.67 CAD

4.64 CAD
4.75139 CAD
265,456
1,261,284.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA21250C1068&ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32f525fdb364d463e932ea15783656cfecf64344f17349bd58cda8810fda817d&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71785669378d323fc&time=1729420396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a251e75f07fad8e7b056bbf028d8c303cdfa3dc202839b073a3a323a7ab5af5c&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=308135cf905600220&time=1729420396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63a4b5100e3be6e94f91d58503b51898e92c9b8a83fe61b632731cf35328407d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6573b55d71bbff80b&time=1729420396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c69b03bf52fdcf1e402d804e1d7b0c05deffe71585494daba31b34863a151fdd&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=382cd1c231c29e042&time=1729420396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2feecbb149ca10595002fb1b8445cd812eda8320cd45642cf4d00b9eaa8c3ba5&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d28bdca5b07fb4b0c&time=1729420396&tool=RSC

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
4.76 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

2.59% (0.12)

CA21250C1068
CTS

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
IT-Technology
Stock

621 EUR

12.00 M|
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6.00 }W
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

4.69 CAD (283,307
4.48 CAD (368,387
4.45 CAD (423,073

Sy

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.73 CAD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 4.77 CAD (2,400)
Open 4.67 CAD
High 4.78 CAD
Low 4.67 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.64 CAD
VWAP 4.75139 CAD
Volume (pcs) 265,456
Trading volume 1,261,284.87
Number of trades 994
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.69% +104.29% -53.97%
Perf (abs.) -0.63 +2.43 -5.58
Beta 1.12 1.15 1.69
Volatility 42.15 48.95 60.07

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.54 CAD (481,980
6.06 CAD (2024/03/14
3.63 CAD (2024/01/17
6.06 CAD (2024/03/14

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.25 CAD (2023/10/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 3.173 EUR 0.00 1
18
Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 4.76 CAD 1.26 994
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 3.143 EUR 0.00 8
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 3.14 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:24 3.07 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294888711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245419057

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:58 3.44USD 0.09
18

2024/10/ 08:11 3.063 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/  19:31 3.178 EUR 0.00
18

31

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323009964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230013

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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